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Selection program
Application :Med. Temp Refrigeration
Refrigerant : R449A
Frequency :50HZ
Voltage :

Evaporating
Condensing
Refrig. Capacity
Power Input
Amps
C.0.P

Mass flow

-6.00

37.0

1760

757

3.56

232

40.1

Operating conditions : Custom

Return gas temp. :
Superheat :
Subcooling :
Liquid :

°C

°C

Watt
Watt

A
(Watt/W)

Kg/h

CAJ9510X

5.00°C
8.00 K
0.40 K
32.1°C
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